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Need Help Paying Your B
The following agencies offer assistance with utility bills:

Bulloch County

Telephone

Organization
ACTS
CHRISTIAN SOCIAL MINISTRIES
ACTIONPACT - STATESBORO
DFCS - STATESBORO
BULLOCH CO. BOARD OF HEALTH

912-489-4588
912-512-0107
912-489-1604
912-871-1333
912-764-2402

il?

Fax

912-489-4566

912-681-5990
912-764-5561

Candler County
Telephone
912-685-2580
912-685-2163
912-685-4881
912-685-2208

Organization
ACTIONPACT - METTER
DFCS - METTER
CANDLER CO. BRIDGE OUTREACH
METTER FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH

Fax
912-685-7518

Emanuel County

Organization Telephone Fax
EMANUEL CO. COMMUNITY ACTION 478-237-5434
Evans County
Organization Telephone Fax

ACTIONPACT - EVANS 912-739-1705

912-739-7009

Tattnall County

Organization Telephone Fax
ACTIONPACT - REIDSVILLE 912-557-6687
Bryan County
Organization Telephone Fax

DFCS - BRYAN COUNTY 912-663-2805

912-663-2803



